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CROQUI ESQUEMÁTICO DE DMT’S – PAVIMENTAÇÃO RUA MACEIÓ, BAIRRO SÃO GERALDO,  

PIRAPORA-MG 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

_______________________________ 
LWAN MATHEUS COSTA SOUZA 

ENG. CIVIL – CREA-MG: 255.542/D 

RESUMO 
 

CONCRETO 

ASFÁLTICO 

(CBUQ) 

OBRA 
BOTA-FORA 

BRITA 

IMPRIMAÇÃO 

(CM-30) 

PINTURA DE 

LIGAÇÃO (RR-2C) 

366,00 KM 

7,60 KM 

11,00 KM 

168,00 KM 

JAZIDA  366,00 KM 

3,00 KM 
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BOTA FORA 

 

 

TOTAL= 7,60 KM 
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RR-2C E CM-30 

 

 

 

TOTAL= 366,00 KM  
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CBUQ   

 

 

TOTAL: 168 KM 
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JAZIDA  

 

TOTAL: 3,00 KM 
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BRITA    

 

TOTAL: 11,00 KM  
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